Project
Number

15-07
15-07
19-17
19-01
18-11

BOR Approved Project Name

Medical Science Building Il

Medical Science Building Il

HSC Dallas SWPB Renovation

TCVPA Theatre & Dance Complex Phase Il
Jones AT&T Stadium East Side Finish-Out

PO #

UJ000068
UJ0000104
UJ000097
UJ000088
UJ000035

FPC

Dec. 2020 Amendments

Company Name

Terracon, Inc.

Art + Artisans Consulting

Hill & Wilkinson General Contractors
Lee Lewis Construction, Inc.

M. Arthur Gensler Jr. & Associates, Inc.

Actual

Amendment Commitment Type
Amount

12/4/2020 $ 20,000.00 Materials Testing
12/3/2020 $ (4,026.00) Professional Art Services
12/4/2020 $ 11,937,000.00 CMAR

12/22/2020 $ 15,461,302.00 CMAR

12/22/2020 $ 15,300.00 Design Professional

Date
Finished

Statutory Authority

. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
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