FPC Dec. 2020 Amendments

Project Number	BOR Approved Project Name	PO#	Company Name	Date Finished			Commitment Type	Statutory Authority
15-07	Medical Science Building II	UJ000068	Terracon, Inc.	12/4/2020	0 \$	20,000.00	Materials Testing	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
15-07	Medical Science Building II	UJ0000104	Art + Artisans Consulting	12/3/2020	0 \$	(4,026.00)	Professional Art Services	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
19-17	HSC Dallas SWPB Renovation	UJ000097	Hill & Wilkinson General Contractors	12/4/2020	0 \$	11,937,000.00	CMAR	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
19-01	TCVPA Theatre & Dance Complex Phase II	UJ000088	Lee Lewis Construction, Inc.	12/22/2020	0 \$	15,461,302.00	CMAR	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
18-11	Jones AT&T Stadium East Side Finish-Out	UJ000035	M. Arthur Gensler Jr. & Associates, Inc.	12/22/2020	0 \$	15,300.00	Design Professional	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8